2022 Team Total

Team Totals

Team

Ascension

Beyond Hunger

Cluster Tutoring

Euclid Ave UMC

First Baptist Church of Melrose Park
First Baptist Church of Oak Park
First United Church of Oak Park
First United Methodist Church of Oak Park
Forest Park Food Pantry

Good Shepherd

Hope Taberbacle

Housing Forward

May Day Marchers

NAUW

Pilgrim Congregational

Pine Avenue Church Food Pantry
Quinn Center of St. Eulalia

River Forest UMC/Proviso Food Pantry
Social Media

St Catherine - St Lucy Parish

St. Martin De Porres Church

St. Paul Thai Church

Unity Church of Oak Park

Vision of Restoration

Non-Team

Total

$58,569.53
$1,308.70
$3,478.50
$7,117.12
$4,298.80
$203.90
$16,388.13
$3,089.90
$3,800.00
$2,930.27
$415.00
$576.35
$789.63
$100.00
$3,745.59
$1,740.00
$112.00
$6,697.00
$302.50
$375.85
$1,368.00
$2,996.70
$1,776.40
$2,025.00
$2,936.19

Total $127,141.06
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